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(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, LLC 
Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
x110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 24-500676-RFP 

Jewel of the South, Inc. Valisa Shannon Ph: 770-679-5481 valisa@jewelofthesouth.us N N 24-500674-RFP 

The K&E Group USA, LLC 
Ehimen 

Inegbedion 
Ph: 404-990-0939 ehimen@thekegroup.us N N 24-500674-RFP 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan Alhassan Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & Associates, 
Inc. 

Corine G. 
Walker 

Ph: 770-414-7975  corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Rockdale Pipeline, Inc. 
Tracey 

Meadows 
Ph: 404-392-9137 tmeadows@rockdalepipeline.com N N 24-500674-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Metro Trafix, LLC Challa Bonja Ph: 678-793-7348 info@metrotrafix.com N Y 24-500676-RFP 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Commercial Window 
Cleaning Specialists and 
Building Maintenance 

Rayna Tuachi Ph: 404-637-5944 atldvs@outlook.com N N N/A 

Atlas Robinson Nicol Ph: 678-713-8349 robinson.nicol@oneatlas.com N N 24-500676-RFP 
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All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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Veith Traffic Services, 
LLC 

Eli Veith Ph: 404-668-8833 eli@veithtraffic.com N Y 24-500676-RFP 

Pink Ladies Traffic 
Control 

Ji Salvo Ph: 404-840-4792 Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC 

Jan Eldredge Ph: 678-691-3747 Spierre@mmelab.com N Y 24-500674-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

